Pos Bib Firstname
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

141 Mitch
121 Christopher
126 John

116 Alan

149 Chris

159 Graham
128 Daniel
137 John

164 Larry

139 Mark
130 Matthew
170 Michael
125 Alexander
106 Christine
117 Colin

160 Victor
142 Rod

155 Tom

131 Douglas
114 Ann

129 Theoderick
127 Kevin
102 Jemila
168 Jeffrey
156 Bruce
110 Heather
145 Mike

133 Nat

111 Agnieszka
146 Roman
138 Ray

161 Chris

109 Meredith
115 Eva

124 Christopher
151 Jim

165 David
122 Manfred
105 Katie

136 Stephen
132 Jason

Lastname
West
McCloskey
Hirsch
Finder
Macknie
Merfield
Matheson
Kichula
Grogin
Snowise
Palmer
Kimelman
Gribenko
Lynch
Martin
Nuovo
Wilson
Welsh
Schwartz
Williams
Mitra

Krol
Najjar-Keith
Ruiz

Car

Morin
Jessop
Smitobol
Zbylut
Kochanowsky
Sales
Woods
Stumpo
Van Stratum
Budden
Ortel
Rattigan
Affenzeller
Fidler
Foley
Seekell

American Zofingen Long Course - Overall Results
Sunday May 20th, 2012 - Mohonk Preserve
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

34 Total Finishers (7 Female, 27 Male)

M/F Place Gender Class
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Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
M20-24
M45-49
M50-54
M35-39
M40-44
M55-59
M40-44
M35-39
M30-34
M35-39
Overall Female
M25-29
M50-54
M40-44
M45-49
M35-39
Overall Female
M35-39
M35-39
Overall Female
M60+
M50-54
F40-44
M45-49
M35-39
F40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M50-54
F35-39
F50-54
M35-39
M45-49
M55-59
M35-39
F30-34
M40-44
M35-39

Age City

42
31
37
23
48
49
37
42
57
42
37
33
35
30
26
53
41
46
39
48
39
39
24
59
50
42
45
35
40
46
41
53
38
53
35
47
56
38
31
40
34

Wilton CT

Albany NY

Harlem NY

Albany NY

Ottawa NY
Titusville NJ

New York NY
Media PA

Franklin Lakes NJ
Pittsfield MA
Morris NY

Long Island City NY
Salt Lake City UT
Harlem NY
Wappingers Falls NY
Shelburne VT
Tolland CT
Huntington NY
Stanford CT

Old Greenwich CT
New Hyde Park NY

Cleveland, OH (CLE) OH

Wharton NJ
New Paltz NY
Pennington NJ
Collegeville PA
Gardiner NY
Westport CT
Staten Island NY
Wayne NJ
Brooklyn NY
Westport CT
Chicago IL
Aston PA

Rye Brook NY
Block Island RI
Schuylkill Haven PA
New York NY
New York NY
Pittsfield MA
Charlestown Rl

RunlTm
0:42:03
0:35:03
0:35:30
0:42:03
0:43:33
0:43:44
0:43:46
0:41:36
0:52:37
0:45:08
0:44:09
0:54:05
0:44:21
0:44:16
0:44:31
0:44:54
0:45:44
0:44:15
0:55:06
0:44:16
0:53:52
0:44:44
0:44:09
0:43:49
0:46:34
0:44:07
0:49:45
0:44:46
0:59:20
0:47:08
0:53:51
0:45:16
0:55:39
0:57:12
0:44:48
0:45:10
0:45:38
0:44:13
0:54:51
0:35:19
0:42:13

T1Tm BikeTm
0:01:06 4:28:03
0:01:16 4:44:16
0:00:48 4:49:01
0:01:03 4:33:33
0:01:09 5:03:03
0:00:48 5:02:08
0:02:03 5:06:32
0:01:00 5:09:25
0:01:10 4:33:25
0:01:19 5:16:53
0:01:41 5:28:32
0:02:23 5:21:03
0:01:49 5:24:15
0:00:44 5:32:59
0:01:09 4:46:06
0:00:59 5:32:01
0:01:58 5:22:16
0:01:39 5:37:10
0:01:36 5:30:54
0:01:37 5:49:37
0:02:29 5:38:28
0:01:23 5:47:16
0:02:34 5:57:44
0:02:07 6:26:27
0:01:57 5:46:12
0:03:15 6:06:08
0:03:28 6:09:36
0:01:38 5:54:33
0:00:16 6:08:40
0:01:59 6:29:32
0:02:10 6:32:00
0:01:30 5:54:21
0:01:44 6:09:40
0:01:28 6:49:16
0:01:49 5:08:28
0:02:09 5:31:18
0:02:17 6:10:12
0:02:46 6:12:55
0:01:59 6:27:59
0:00:46 4:48:35
0:01:22 5:21:25

T2Tm Run2LaplTm Run2Lap2Tm Run2Lap3Tm TotalTm

0:00:55
0:01:09
0:00:41
0:01:33
0:01:23
0:01:16
0:02:53
0:01:17
0:01:40
0:01:38
0:02:39
0:01:39
0:03:02
0:01:03
0:03:49
0:01:48
0:02:08
0:01:40
0:01:45
0:01:52
0:02:08
0:02:53
0:02:55
0:01:45
0:04:10
0:02:04
0:03:15
0:03:29
0:03:40
0:03:54
0:01:26
0:03:20
0:02:56
0:01:58
0:03:00
0:02:18
0:03:36
0:05:47
0:01:43
0:01:49
0:02:04

0:42:20
0:44:50
0:46:10
0:57:53
0:48:51
0:56:39
0:52:54
0:51:00
0:59:09
0:55:17
0:53:26
0:53:38
0:55:28
0:53:45
1:00:49
0:53:04
1:03:47
0:59:47
0:59:33
0:57:51
0:58:51
1:02:47
0:55:15
0:56:28
1:08:56
0:59:00
1:00:37
1:07:02
1:08:41
0:59:16
0:58:45
1:06:05
1:19:19
1:14:29
1:00:14
1:22:22
0:59:55
0:59:21
1:13:43

0:45:25
0:46:45
0:50:58
1:00:34
0:50:39
0:54:07
0:55:44
0:59:28
1:03:49
0:56:48
0:55:13
0:55:09
0:55:49
0:55:13
1:11:17
0:55:51
1:04:54
1:00:45
1:04:57
0:59:48
1:09:31
1:06:09
1:02:13
1:01:26
1:12:20
1:05:47
0:58:50
1:23:51
1:09:49
1:04:11
1:12:50
1:24:49
1:26:26
1:20:06
1:01:11

0:48:05
0:51:19
0:54:26
0:55:57
0:54:42
0:52:05
0:52:54
1:01:19
1:17:39
0:56:24
0:51:04
0:51:35
0:56:06
0:54:38
1:19:37
1:02:55
1:04:38
1:05:16
1:00:37
1:01:15
1:07:55
1:11:52
1:12:26
1:00:37
1:12:47
1:16:47
1:15:38
1:12:34
1:07:27
1:27:01
1:28:16
1:54:04
1:28:09
1:16:25

7:27:55
7:44:40
7:57:33
8:12:36
8:23:20
8:30:46
8:36:46
8:45:05
8:49:29
8:53:28
8:56:44
8:59:31
9:00:50
9:02:38
9:07:19
9:11:31
9:25:25
9:30:33
9:34:30
9:36:16
9:53:13
9:57:03
9:57:17
10:12:38
10:12:55
10:17:08
10:21:09
10:27:53
10:37:53
10:53:00
11:09:17
11:09:24
11:23:53
11:40:54



Pos Bib Firstname Lastname M/F Place Gender Class Age City RunlTm T1Tm BikeTm T2Tm Run2lLaplTm Run2Lap2Tm Run2Lap3Tm TotalTm

DNF 152 Frank Poe M M45-49 46 Old Greenwich CT 0:42:04 0:01:06 5:24:03 0:02:01
DNF 158 Peter Esponnette M M50-54 52 Auburn ME 0:44:30 0:02:18 6:20:41 0:01:23
DNF 162 Daniel English M M55-59 54 Pittsford NY 0:57:57 0:02:39 6:50:24 0:03:55
DNF 169 Michael Halsted M M45-49 45 0:40:46 0:01:01 3:05:58

DNF 118 Matt Bower M M30-34 31 Phoenixville PA 0:55:38 0:02:28 4:24:47

DNF 163 John Ferrara M M55-59 55 Barryville NY 0:56:14 0:02:51



